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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WIREMEN-continued. 

Name. Address at 31st March, 1932. Registered No. 

----------"----" 

Beckett, Henry Edward 
Beckett, William Reginald 
Beckingsale, Henry Cecil 
Bedelph, John 
Bedggood, John Thomas 
Beech, Edward Isaac .. 
Beer, Gordon Leonard .. 
Beesley, James Henry .. 
Beggs, Jack Fox.Rogers 
Bell, Cyril Gordon 
Bell, Douglas Charles .. 
Bell, Norman Stanley .. 
Bell, William Ra.e 
Bellaney, Alexander Murdock 
Benge, Leslie .. 
Bennett, Albert Edward 
Bennett, Hamilton Monteith 
Bennett, William Edward 
Benson, Alan Edwin 
Benson, James 
Bent, Lionel Frederick .. 
Berg, Rupert Stidolph .. 
Berry, Charles Thomas 
Berry, John .. 
Berry, John Floyd 
Berry, Robert Everingham 
Bertram, Herman Weston 
Best, William Barnett .. 
Bestic, Arthur Joseph .. 
Bethune, James Edwards 
Betley, John Ernest 
Betts, Claude .. 
Bevan, Steve Henry 
Beveridge, Alexander Charles 
Bickerstaff, Ernest 
Biggs, Frederick John William 
Bilderbeck, George 
Billinghurst, Geoffrey John 
Billings, George Ernest .. 
Billings, Joseph Sydney 
Billings, Patrick Thomas 
Billings, William James 
Bindon, William Vereker 
Binnie, Douglas Stanley Owen 
Birch, Horace William Herbert 
Birchall, John Henry .. 
Bird, Francis James John 
Bird, Leslie William 
Birks, Gerald Paul 
Bishop, Allan Archibald 
Bispham, Leslie William 
Black, Alfie .. 
Black, James .. 
Blackwood, John Holmes 
Blagrove, Charles Stothert 
Blair, Horace Murray 
Blair, James Hunter 
Blake, Albert .. 
Blake, Alexander 
Blakeley, Alan Reuben 
Blakeley, George Philip Wilson 
Blakeley. Wilfred John .. 
Blakey, Edwin 
Bland, Cedric William .. 
Bland. Leonard 
Blandford. Wiltshire Stokeley 
Blennerhassett. William John 
Blomfield, Alfred Thomas 
Blomfield, Charles Reginald 
Bloom, Andrew George 
Bloomfield, Olaf 
Blue. Archie Henry 
Blue, James Alexander 
Bluett, Roy Hanley 
Blunt, William John 
Blyde. James Walter .. 
Blyth, Percival Hamilton 
Bocock, Charles William 
Boddington, Huia Duncan 
Bolland. Arthur Bruce .. 
Bolton, Albert Charles .. 
Bolton, Arthur Desmond 
Bond, Andrew 

Christchurch .. 
WAllington .. 
Dunedin .. 
Christchurch .. 
Onehunga .. 
]'eilding .. 
Waipukurau .. 
Anckland .. 
Devonport ., 
Auckland ., 
Wellington .. 
New Plymouth 
New Plymouth .. 
Hamilton 

I Wellington 
, Wellington 
I Wellington 

Wellington 
Ormond 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Hanmer Springs 
Auckland 

I 
Chnstchurch 
Nelson 
Devonport 
Dnnedin 
Pukeatua 
Hastings 
Christchurch 
Levin .. 
Dunedin 
Lower Hutt 
Wellington 
Masterton 
Wanganui 
Auckland 

! Auckland 
'I' Onehunga 

Auokland 
Onehunga 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Whangarci 
Taihape 
Blenheim 
Auckland 
Auckland 

I Wellington 
Papakura 

i Invercargill 

.. 

.. 

.. .. 

., 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

[' Masterton 0 • 

Bucklands Beach 
[ (Unknown) 

Christchurch 

[; Auckland 
Gisborne 
( Left New Zealand) 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Devonport 
Wellington 
Birkenhead 

I 
Hikurangi 
Eltham 

: Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wanganui 
Hamilton 
New Plymouth .. 
Lower Hutt 
Tarata 
Masterton 
Takapuna 

I Auckland 
Takapuna 

, Auckland 

.. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 
I 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

., 

.. 

.. .. 

.. 

.. i .. 
o • 

00 

.. 

.. 

.. 

B1286 
B2605 
B 747 
B 65 
BI579 
B 214 
B2408 
B2404 
lH890 
Bl641 
B30:36 
B2947 
H2504 
13 200 
H2613 
13 19 
B 452 
B 507 
B3019 
Bl703 
B 743 
B 928 
B1174 
B2479 
B3034 
B1809 
B 63 
B1415 
B2229 
B 155 
B 636 
B133S 
BlM8 
Bl462 
B1856 
B2441 
B 752 
B2220 
B1291 
B1264 
B1047 
B2511 
B1578 " 
BlS59 
B2016 
B3047 
B 222 
B 961 
B2509 
B 446 
B 308 
B3002 
B2092 
B 204 
B 763 
B2754 
B2017 
B2334 
B2551 
B 962 
B 785 
B1026 
B198S 
B 37 
B2875 
B 351 
B 141 
B2355 
B1822 
B 557 
B2776 
B909 
B15S6 
B1223 
B1191 
B 798 
B1030 
B2507 
B2948 
B 560 
B 862 
B3113 
B 985 

I 

Date of 
Registration. 

28/9/26 
11/6/28 
13/7/26 
24/5/26 

10/11/26 
7/6/26 

14/12/27 
14/12/27 
20/1/27 

25/11/26 
11/7/31 

15/10/30 
15/5/28 
31/5/26 
15/6/28 
24/5/26 
17/6/26 
25/6/26 
1/6/31 

29/11/26 
13/7/26 
6/8/26 

22/9/26 
15/3/28 
10/7/31 

20/12/26 
24/5/26 

20/10/26 
5/7/27 

27/5/26 
2/7/26 

7/10/26 
25/11/26 
27/10/26 
12/1/27 

14/12/27 
13/7/26 
5/7/27 

28/9/26 
27/9/26 
23/8/26 
15/5/28 

10/11/26 
12/1/27 
11/3/27 
21/7/31 

7/6/26 
12/8/26 
15/5/28 
17/6/26 
12/6/26 
11/3/31 

1/4/27 
1/6/26 

21/7/26 
10/5/29 
14/3/27 

13/10/27 
15/5/28 
12/8/26 
23/7/26 
23/8/26 
24/2/27 
24/5/26 
12/6/30 
15/6/26 
27/1i/26 
2/12/27 

29/12/26 
29/6/26 
15/6/29 
5/8/26 

16/11/26 
24/9/26 
22/9/26 
26/7/26 
23/8/26 
15/5/28 

18/10/30 
29/6/26 
31/7/26 
23/2/32 
17/8/26 

[No. 30 

ac(~epted for 
I Qualifications 

Regi8tration 
(Sec: 8 of Act). 
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